POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN: CA73044W3021

Overview

2024/08/21 22:26:51

Price
2.885 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.35% (0.01)

CA73044W3021
POET

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

188 EUR

S&P 500

2.865 EUR (349)
2.90 EUR (344)
2.885 EUR
2.885 EUR
2.885 EUR
2.875 EUR
2.885 EUR
250

721.25

1

250
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA73044W3021&ID_NOTATION=85508814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA73044W3021&ID_NOTATION=85508814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e198596898d95d7373b20f72ded07d5e195bab11d03f064342e1425bee4cbd9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83a0b77520680263b&time=1724390486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22a69e35fa1b42cbf898d531f356bf4288a57879d8b3ba53e6ed69663fb75b29&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f19e39fdfbb214a1&time=1724390486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f94c394ba1a1f238a925eea50e608b2c92e2f8b5608a1f8f1a29973cab10ff4f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4fdcaadd16e5b7163&time=1724390486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03c429adcff8298ceffc880ea153d7c37505d52c6ac55592e5c5c53276ebc3e3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d7b7f4df87697b76&time=1724390486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=364e0d491ea41852f2bd75b1d3ef9cce4b23a36786c1a7c733f627630ec1045c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a9a8e1b008139be37&time=1724390486&tool=RSC

POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/08/21 22:26:51

Price
2.885 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.35% (0.01)

ISIN CA73044W3021
Symbol POET
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 188 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.865 EUR (349)
Ask (Ask size) 2.90 EUR (344)
Open 2.885 EUR
High 2.885 EUR
Low 2.885 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.875 EUR
VWAP 2.885 EUR
Volume (pcs) 250
Trading volume 721.25
Number of trades 1
Last size 250
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +119.22% -15.77% -58.19%
Perf (abs.) +1.57 -0.54 -4.02
Beta 2.95 1.42 0.80
Volatility  132.24 131.17  204.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

2.753 EUR (8,406

2.664 EUR (9,276
2.066 EUR (16,468
1.839 EUR (12,875

0.776 EUR (2024/01/04
3.755 EUR (2024/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
3.755 EUR (2024/07/17)
)
)
0.660 EUR (2023/11/30)

All listings for POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time

22:26

21:59

21:35

22:00

08:04

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2.885 EUR 0.00 1

436 CAD 0.45 335

2.815 EUR 0.00 9

3.22USD 3.74 5,717

2.95EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85508814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18291039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18291039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27976398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19822814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40957727

POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 21:55 2.80 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 19:30 2.71 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 20:22 2.815EUR 0.00
21

10

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40925886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40957726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40957728

POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

POET |

Contact Details
POET TECHNOLOGIES

Eglinton Avenue East, Suite 1107 120 M4P
1E2 Toronto

Telefon: +1 (416) 368-9411
Fax: +1 (416) 322-5075
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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